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52878 - Chix Bites Wg Mwwm - Provw 40430WG

UPC: 108-89752-40430-7

Chicken, Chicken Breast Bites with Rib Meat
Whole Grain (Formed and Fully Cooked) -
ProView. Shelf Life: 12 months, frozen. CN Label:
CNE.

Pack Size: 355 /.9 oz.
MFG#: 40430WG.
Case Cube: 1.09.
Updated: 3/6/2017

Conventional Oven: 12-14 Minutes At 375° F.
Turn Product After 6 Minutes

Convection Oven: 10-12 Minutes At 375° F. Turn
Product After 6 Minutes.

Chicken Breast With Rib Meat,
Water, Vegetable Protein Product
(Isolated Soy Protein, Magnesium
Oxide, Zinc Oxide, Niacinamide,
Ferrous Sulfate, Vitamin B12, Copper
Gluconate, Vitamin A Palmitate,
Calcium Pantothenate, Pyridoxine
Hydrochloride, Thiamine
Mononitrate, Riboflavin) Seasoning
(Salt, Can Sugar, Dried Onion And
Garlic, Spices, Hydrolyzed Corn And
Soy Protein, Wheat Flour, Soybean
And/or Cottonseed QOil), Sodium
Phosphate. Breaded With: Whole
Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour
(Enriched With Niacin, Reduced Iron,
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin,
Folic Acid), Salt, Leavening (Sodium
Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium
Bicarbonate, Monocalcium
Phosphate), Soybean Oil, Garlic
Powder, Spices, Dextrose, Corn
Starch, Sugar, Yeast, Mustard,
€ | Extractives Of Paprika. Battered
With: Water, Whole Heat Flour,
Yellow Corn Flour, Enriched Wheat
Flour (Enriched With Niacin,
Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate,
Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Wheat Gluten,
Salt, Leavening (Sodium Acid
Pyrophosphate, Sodium

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size
Servings Per Case
Amount Per Serving
Calories 233.2

Fat Calories 114.3
Total Fat 12.7g

Saturated Fat 1.5g

Trans Fat 0.0g
Cholesterol 43.4mg
Sodium 301.5mg
Total Carbohydrates
13.1g

Dietary Fiber 1.3g

Sugars 0.2g
Protein 17.6g

Vitamin A 97.9 IU
Vitamin C 0.6mg
Calcium 15.1mg
Iron 1.4mg

100g 3.6z 4ea
91.000
% DV*
12%

19%
7%
0%

14%

13%

4%

5%
0%
35%
2%
1%
2%
8%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your calorie needs.

School Equivalents

Serving Size 100g 3.6z 4ea
Meat/Meat Alternatives 2z
Fruit/Vegetables

Grain/Bread 1z

Grains based on 16

Child Nutrition CNE

Bicarbonate), Soybean Oil, Garlic
Powder, Mononitrate, Riboflavin,
Folic Acid), Wheat Gluten, Salt,
Leavening (Sodium Acid
Pyrophosphate, Sodium
Bicarbonate), Soybean Oil, Garlic
Powder, Spices, Mustard, Whey.
Breading Is Set In Vegetable Oil.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY, MILK

Keep Frozen.

The product information, nutritional information and list of ingredients provided on this website were obtained from the vendor or
manufacturer of the product. eFoodUSA, Inc. and Indianhead Foodservice Dist., Inc. do not perform any independent evaluation of
the products, including nutritional value of the food or the contents of its ingredients. eFoodUSA, Inc. and Indianhead Foodservice
Dist., Inc. provide product information, nutritional information and/or list of ingredients solely as a courtesy.

Ingredients are subject to change at the manufacturer's discretion. For the most complete and up-to-date list of ingredients, please

refer to the product packaging.
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